



# NCSE-CORE<sup>Q&As</sup>

Nutanix Certified Systems Engineer Core

## Pass Nutanix NCSE-CORE Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/ncse-core.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Nutanix Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

An administrator receive report that VDI desktop performance in an 8-node Nutanix VDI environment is poor. Opening applications takes between 1 and 2 minutes. When investigating the issue, the following conditions are found:

1.

Cluster memory utilization: 80%

2.

Cluster SSD utilization: 70%

3.

Average VM CPU wait time: 11 %

4.

CVM CPU utilization: 75%

Which action should be taken to improve VDI performance?

- A. Increase the amount of SSD storage in the cluster
- B. Ad memory to the nodes in the cluster
- C. Increase the number of vCPU cores allocated to the CVM
- D. Add CPU resources to the cluster

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 2

prospect uses Vmware, Oracle, and Microsoft products for a critical application. The prospect prefers an all flash array because they have significantly invested in servers for their Oracle environment to save on licensing costs.

which feature should be discussed to address this objection?

- A. AHV
- B. Hyper-V support
- C. ABS
- D. All flash nodes

Correct Answer: C

---



### QUESTION 3

Which two Citrix desktop creation capabilities are supported on Nutanix AHV? (Choose two)

- A. Provisioning Service
- B. System Center Virtual Machine Manager
- C. Composer
- D. Machine Creation Services
- E. Desktop Delivery Controller

Correct Answer: AD

---

### QUESTION 4

A systems engineer needs to size a new project that requires offsite backup using Veeam. The prospect requires an RPO of 24 hours, and the ability to restore from the past 7 days of backups. The prospect's data change rate is 1%.

How should the SE configure the SE configure Sizer for this scenario?

- A. Yes
- B. Mine
- C. Veeam
- D. Async
- E. HYCU

Correct Answer: AB

---

### QUESTION 5

Refer to the exhibit.

\*\*\*Exhibit is Missing\*\*\*

Using the Sizing Options shown, which two configurations are valid when using Sizer in Automatic mode? (Choose two.)

- A. 6x NX-3060-G6 (6x 1920GB SSDs per node)
- B. 4x NX-1065-G5 (3x 3840GB SSDs per node) + 4x NX-6035CG5(6x3840GB SSD per node)
- C. 6x NX-8150-G5 (4x 1920GB SSD + 20x 2TB HDD per node)
- D. 3x NX-3060-G5 (2x 1920GB SSD per node) + 3x NX-3055G (4x960GBSSD per node)



E. 6x NX-165S-G5 (3x 48GB SSD per node)

Correct Answer: AD

[NCSE-CORE VCE Dumps](#)

[NCSE-CORE Study Guide](#)

[NCSE-CORE Exam  
Questions](#)